		in an ann an a	
Planning \$ 5.00	Drainage \$		BLDG PERMIT NO. 9079U
TCP \$	School Impact \$		FILE #
	PLANNING (multifamily and non-resider Grand Junction Commur		nange of use)
13854-8662	FF THIS SECTION TO	O BE COMPLETED BY APPLIC	CANT 🖘 🧯
BUILDING ADDRESS 2928 WALKER FIELD OR WE		TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2705 • 313 • 00 • 941	
SUBDIVISION N/A		CURRENT FAIR MARKET VALUE OF STRUCTURE \$ 14, 874, 560	
FILING BLK LOT		ESTIMATED REMODELING COST \$ 700,000	
OWNER WALKER. ALLO ANPORT ANTHORINY		NO. OF DWELLING UNITS: BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION	
ADDRESS 2828 WALKER FARD DRIVE, ST 21		USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDGS	
TELEPHONE 970. 244. 9.00		DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:	
APPLICANT FCI CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		CONSTRUCT A 6300 ST HOLD ROOM CONNECTED	
ADDRESS 3070 1.703, GJ CO 81504		TO EXISTING HOLD ROOM AREA WITH	
TELEPHONE 970. 434. 9013		ALL NECESSARY ELECTRICAL & HUAC UPGRADE	
ZONE PAD PARKING REQUIREMENT:	HIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY CO	SPECIAL CONDITIONS:	
LANDSCAPING/SCREENING REQUIRED: YES NO		CENSUS TRACT	TRAFFIC ZONE ANNX
I hereby acknowledge that I ha	ve read this application and the info	ormation is correct; I agre	Development Department Director. The structure leted and a Certificate of Occupancy has been provements in the public right-of-way must be ents must be completed or guaranteed prior to I be maintained in an acceptable and healthy indition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning the to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, ity shall result in legal action, which may include
but not necessarily be limited	to non-use of the building(s).		Date 8/8/03
Applicant's Signature D. KHONAF Department Approval Dayleen Henderson			Date
Additional water and/or sewer	tap fee(s) are required: YES	NO	W/O No.
Utility Accounting	DeP		Date 8803
VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)			
(White: Planning)	(Yellow: Customer) (Pink:	: Building Department)	(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)